

Exhibit 2

## Bid Results

### Bidder Details

Vendor Name	iBuild Spectrum
Address	540 N. Golden Circle Dr STE 201
	Santa Ana, California 92705
	United States
Respondee	Farshad Farahani
Respondee Title	RMO   Director
Phone	714-661-9474
Email	farshad@ibuildspectrum.com
Vendor Type	CADIR
License #	858445

### Bid Detail

Bid Format	Electronic
Submitted	04/15/2021 1:50 PM (PDT)
Delivery Method	
Bid Responsive	
Bid Status	Submitted
Confirmation #	249563

### Respondee Comment

### Buyer Comment

### Attachments

File Title	File Name	File Type
Bid Package.pdf	Bid Package.pdf	General Attachment

Exhibit 2

Line Items

Discount Terms    No Discount

Item #	Item Code	Type	Item Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Line Total	Response	Comment
Base Bid							\$1,408,575.0000		
1			Demolition (Campesino Park)	LS	1	\$35,000.0000	\$35,000.0000	Yes	
2			Demolition (Memorial Park)	LS	1	\$29,000.0000	\$29,000.0000	Yes	
3			Demolition (Madison Park)	LS	1	\$45,000.0000	\$45,000.0000	Yes	
4			Utilities - Water	LF	300	\$38.0000	\$11,400.0000	Yes	
5			Utilities - Sewer	LF	300	\$35.0000	\$10,500.0000	Yes	
6			Utilities - Electrical	LF	300	\$40.0000	\$12,000.0000	Yes	
7			Furnish Pre-Fabricated Restroom Building	EA	3	\$356,000.0000	\$1,068,000.0000	Yes	
8			Site Preparation and Installation of Pre-Fabricated Building (Campesino Park)	LS	1	\$18,500.0000	\$18,500.0000	Yes	
9			Site Preparation and Installation of Pre-Fabricated Building (Memorial Park)	LS	1	\$19,500.0000	\$19,500.0000	Yes	
10			Site Preparation and Installation of Pre-Fabricated Building (Madison Park)	LS	1	\$26,500.0000	\$26,500.0000	Yes	
11			AC Pavement	SF	500	\$21.0000	\$10,500.0000	Yes	
12			PCC Walkway	SF	3300	\$12.0000	\$39,600.0000	Yes	
13			PCC Border	SF	600	\$10.0000	\$6,000.0000	Yes	
14			PCC Mow Curb	LF	50	\$55.0000	\$2,750.0000	Yes	
15			1-Gallon Shrub	EA	700	\$16.0000	\$11,200.0000	Yes	
16			5-Gallon Shrub	EA	150	\$77.5000	\$11,625.0000	Yes	
17			24" Box Tree	EA	6	\$750.0000	\$4,500.0000	Yes	
18			Hydroseed	SF	2000	\$3.5000	\$7,000.0000	Yes	
19			As-Built Plans	LS	1	\$30,000.0000	\$30,000.0000	Yes	
20			Construction Permit	LS	1	\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.0000	Yes	

Exhibit 2

Line Item Subtotals

Section Title	Line Total
Base Bid	\$1,408,575.0000
Grand Total	\$1,408,575.0000